
                                        Our Lady of the Isle 

Altar Server Schedule 

December 2023 

 

Saturday   December 2        4:00 PM       
Gabriel Torrealba-Koehler & James Molignano 

Sunday   December 3        9:30 AM                     
Johnny & Kenny Gurney and AJ Rando 

 

Friday  December 8         7:00 PM      
Feast of the Immaculate Conception                
Gabriel Torrealba-Koehler & James Molignano 

 

Saturday  December 9         4:00 PM                    Adult 

Sunday        December 10       9:30 AM                    
Regina Kolmogrova, Ariana Frausto & Amara Goodale-Cajamarca 

 

Saturday  December 16       4:00 PM                   Adult 

Sunday   December 17       9:30 AM                   
William & Gracie Marshall and Rafael Carbajal 
 

Saturday  December 23       4:00 PM                  Adult 

Sunday   December 24       9:30 AM                  
Johnny & Kenny Gurney, Noah Lava 

                 4:00 PM               Tucker Ward & Makayla Cronin 

                              6:00 PM                 Adult 

 

Monday  December 25       9:30 AM       Christmas Day            
Juliana Medina 

 

Saturday  December 30       4:00 PM                  Adult 

Sunday   December 31       9:30 AM                 
Joseph Rasmussen, Juliette Cox &Brookelyn Gulluscio 

 

If you are unable to serve, please let me know. Merry & Blessed Christmas. 


